
75 Days JEE Main 2026 Crash Course (January) Schedule - MathonGo

Date Day Maths Schedule Live Class - How To Solve Fast?

8 Nov Saturday Orientation

9 Nov Sunday Quadratic Equation

10 Nov Monday Quadratic Equation

11 Nov Tuesday Quadratic Equation

12 Nov Wednesday Sequence Series Live Class: Quadratic Equation

13 Nov Thursday Sequence Series

14 Nov Friday Sequence Series

15 Nov Saturday Straight Line Live Class: Sequence Series

16 Nov Sunday Straight Line

17 Nov Monday Straight Line

18 Nov Tuesday Circle Live Class: Straight Line

19 Nov Wednesday Circle

20 Nov Thursday Circle

21 Nov Friday Live Class: Circle

22 Nov Saturday Vector Algebra

23 Nov Sunday Vector Algebra

24 Nov Monday Vector 3D Live Class: Vector Algebra

25 Nov Tuesday Vector 3D

26 Nov Wednesday Set Relation Live Class: Vector 3D

27 Nov Thursday Inverse Trigonometric Function

28 Nov Friday Functions Live Class: Set Relation & Inverse Trigonometric Function

29 Nov Saturday Functions

30 Nov Sunday Functions

1 Dec Monday Functions

2 Dec Tuesday Matrices Determinants Live Class: Functions

3 Dec Wednesday Matrices Determinants

4 Dec Thursday Matrices Determinants

5 Dec Friday Matrices Determinants

6 Dec Saturday

7 Dec Sunday Statistics Live Class: Matrices Determinants

8 Dec Monday Limits and Differentiation

9 Dec Tuesday Limits and Differentiation Live Class: Statistics

10 Dec Wednesday Continuity Differentiability

11 Dec Thursday Continuity Differentiability Live Class: Differentiation & Limit

12 Dec Friday Application of Derivatives

13 Dec Saturday Application of Derivatives

14 Dec Sunday Application of Derivatives Live Class: Continuity Differentiability

15 Dec Monday

16 Dec Tuesday Permutation Combination

17 Dec Wednesday Permutation Combination Live Class: Application of Derivatives

18 Dec Thursday Permutation Combination

19 Dec Friday Indefinite Integration Live Class: Permutation Combination

20 Dec Saturday Indefinite Integration

21 Dec Sunday Definite Integration Live Class: Indefinite Integration



22 Dec Monday Definite Integration

23 Dec Tuesday Definite Integration

24 Dec Wednesday

25 Dec Thursday Area Live Class: Definite Integration

26 Dec Friday Area

27 Dec Saturday Differential Equation

28 Dec Sunday Differential Equation Live Class: Area

29 Dec Monday Differential Equation

30 Dec Tuesday Probability

31 Dec Wednesday Probability

1 Jan Thursday Probability Live Class: Differential Equation

2 Jan Friday

3 Jan Saturday Complex Number Live Class: Probability

4 Jan Sunday Complex Number

5 Jan Monday Complex Number

6 Jan Tuesday Binomial Theorem Live Class: Complex Number

7 Jan Wednesday Binomial Theorem

8 Jan Thursday Binomial Theorem

9 Jan Friday Live Class: Binomial Theorem

10 Jan Saturday Conic Section

11 Jan Sunday Conic Section

12 Jan Monday Conic Section

13 Jan Tuesday Trigonometry Live Class: Conic Section

14 Jan Wednesday Live Class: Trigonometry


